Page 1 of 2 PSH1 Power Supply Unit US LED | 6807 Portwest Drive Houston TX 77024 | 866.972.9191 | usled.com 9/1/2020
Project Type
Catalog Number
PSH1
Power Supply Unit
The PSH1 Power Supply Unit is a multiple purpose power source
used in LED lighting ranging from signage to commercial and
industrial applications. It is designed for indoor (dry/damp)
applications as well as outdoor wet location applications.
Features
- Houses Class 2 Philips Advance drivers
- Dry/Damp location and wet location applications
Certifications
- UL Listed (E490621)
Specifications
Spec Type Data
Dimensions 15" x 3" x 3"
Units/Carton 1
Net Weight 2.9 lbs.
Environmental Rating Dry/Damp/Wet
Driver Code Information
Driver
Option
Input
Voltage
Max Output
Power (W)
Max Output
Voltage (V)
Max Output
Current (A)
Driver Part # Dimmable
1 120 60 12 5.00 LED120A0012V50F No
2 120-277 60 12 5.00 LEDINTA0012V50FO No
4 120-277 100 24 4.16 XI100C410V024FNS1 No
5 120-277 40 56 0.70 XI040C070V056CNJ1 Yes
6 120-277 40 42 1.05 XI040C105V042CNJ1 Yes
7 120-277 40 36 1.20 XI040C120V035CNJ1 Yes
8 120-277 100 42 2.30 XI100C230V042CNS1 Yes
9 120-277 100 42 2.30 XI100C230V042FNS1 No
10 120-277 30 46 0.65 CI030C065V046CNN1 Yes
11 120-277 39 52 0.75 CI039C075V052CNN1 Yes
12 120-277 35 46 0.75 CI035C075V046FNN1 Yes
13 120-277 41 46 0.87 CI041C087V046CNN1 No
14 120-277 45 46 0.96 CI045C096V046CNN1 Yes
15 120-277 100 24 4.16 XI100C410V024CNS1 Yes
Page 2 of 2 PSH1 Power Supply Unit US LED | 6807 Portwest Drive Houston TX 77024 | 866.972.9191 | usled.com 9/1/2020
Ordering Information
Series Variant Cover Location Color Driver Code
PSH1 1 P - Polymeric1
A -
Aluminum2
I - Indoor1
O -
Outdoor2
W - White
B - Black
1-15 - (see Driver Code Information table)
Example: PSH1-1-P-I-W-1-15
1. Polymeric cover recommended for indoor applications
2. Aluminum cover required for outdoor applications